# Parker-Wood Futurity Entry Form, 1 Horse per Entry



### **September 15-17, 2017**

\$50,000 added 2D payout for both rounds
Prizes to the average



**Futurity Slot Race & 2D Stallion Incentive Sidepot** 

Colts sired by these stallions are eligible for the Stallion Incentive!!!

- DASH TA FAME
- JESS BEING VALIENT

Futurity Horses Registered Name:

THE GOODBYE LANE

- FIRST MOONFLASH
- PC REDWOOD MANNY
- TWOFORTHEDOUGH

- BLAZIN JETOLENA
- PYC PAINT YOUR WAGON

Year Foaled:\_\_\_\_\_\_ BBR#\_\_\_\_\_\_ BBR#\_\_\_\_\_

	OWNER		
Name:			
Address:	SS#:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:		
Email Address:			
RIDER			
Name:			
Address:	SS#:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:		
Email Address:			
Futurity. In addition, I hereby waive any and all claims which may arise between myself and the Parker-Wood Memorial Futurity or between myself and third parties (i.e. Heber City and/or the Heber City Fair Grounds, the Board of Directors and the agents, members, servants and employees) as a direct result of my participation in any Parker-Wood Memorial Futurity event. Should anyone or any legal entity bring such a claim, I agree to indemnify the PWM. My waiver does not include any claim I may have against the Parker-Wood Memorial Futurity for monies won as a result of my competitive performance at a PWM event.			
	nave been informed of the Utah Equine Activities Law (U.C.A. 78B-4-201 et seq.) and that ther equine or livestoc k activity. I acknowledged that those inherent risks include dangers or conc		
that may result in injury, harm, or death to persor such as sounds, sudden movement, and unfamilia tential of a participant to act in a negligent manne over the animal or not acting within his or her abi	ck activities, and may include the following: (a) the propensity of the animal to behave in way on or around them; (b) the unpredictability of the animal's reaction to outside stimulation objects, persons, or other animals; (c) collisions with other animals or objects; or (d) the pothat may contribute to injury to the participant or others, such as failing to maintain control by. Furthermore, I acknowledge that I am a Participant in an equine or livestock activity as detus as a participant will continue through the duration of the entire event (i.e. even subse-		
Dated this day of, 2017 Pa	ticipants Name		
Participant's Signature	Guardian's Signature if minor		

### **PWM Payment Slips**

#### First payment slip should be sent in with ENTRY FORM & REGISTRATION PAPERS

**Total Entry for Futurity:\$435 including \$35 office charge** 

Futurity Payment Dates: June 1st, July 1st, Aug. 1st

Parker-Wood Memorial 1st Payment	<b>DUE: June 1st, 2017</b>
Horses Name:	Make Checks Payable To: PWM
	Mail To: PWM
Owner:	1570 Pine Canyon Rd
Rider:	Toole, Utah 84074 Contact:
Futurity Payment #1 \$185 Including \$35 office fee Late Fee: \$50 (If postmarked aft	
	Email:
Breeder Incentive Eligible Colts \$150 (One Time Entry FEE)	Parkerwoodmemorial@gmail.com
PLEASE SEND A COPY OF REGISTRATION PAPERS WITH FIRST PAYI	MENT
Parker-Wood Memorial 2nd Payment	DUE: July 1st, 2017
Horses Name:	Make Checks Payable To: PWM
	Mail To: PWM
Owner:	1570 Pine Canyon Rd
Rider:	Toole, Utah 84074
Futurity Payment #2 \$ 150 Late Fee: \$50 (If postmarked after 7/1/17)	Contact:
	Tracey @ 208-319-4561  Email:
Breeder Incentive Eligible Colts \$150 (One Time Entry FEE)	
	Parkerwoodmemorial@gmail.com
Parker-Wood Memorial Futurity 3rd Payment	DUE: August 1st, 2017
Parker-Wood Memorial Futurity 3rd Payment Horses Name:	
Horses Name:	DUE: August 1st, 2017  Make Checks Payable To: PWM
Horses Name:	DUE: August 1st, 2017  Make Checks Payable To: PWM Mail To: PWM
Horses Name:  Owner:  Rider:	DUE: August 1st, 2017  Make Checks Payable To: PWM Mail To: PWM 1570 Pine Canyon Rd
Horses Name:	DUE: August 1st, 2017  Make Checks Payable To: PWM Mail To: PWM 1570 Pine Canyon Rd Toole, Utah 84074
Horses Name:  Owner:  Rider:	DUE: August 1st, 2017  Make Checks Payable To: PWM Mail To: PWM 1570 Pine Canyon Rd
Horses Name:  Owner:  Rider:  Futurity Payment #3 \$ 100 Late Fee: \$50 (If postmarked after 8/1/17)	DUE: August 1st, 2017  Make Checks Payable To: PWM Mail To: PWM 1570 Pine Canyon Rd Toole, Utah 84074 Contact:

# **Slot Race Payment**

- 30 Slots Sold
- Take Fastest Time From The Two Rounds For Slot Time.
- \$1,500 Entry Fee
- Slot substitutions can be made until Thursday September 14th, 2017
- We will take the first 30 slot entries we receive.
- 100% Payback

Parker-Wood Memorial Slot Race Payment #1  Horses Name:  Owner:  Rider:  Slot Race Payment \$750	Make Checks Payable To: PWM  Mail To: PWM  1570 Pine Canyon Rd  Toole, Utah 84074  Contact:  Tracey @ 208-319-4561  Email:  Parkerwoodmemorial@gmail.com
Parker-Wood Memorial Slot Race Payment #2  Horses Name:  Owner:  Rider:  Slot Race Payment \$750	Make Checks Payable To: PWM  Mail To: PWM  1570 Pine Canyon Rd  Toole, Utah 84074  Contact:  Tracey @ 208-319-4561  Email:  Parkerwoodmemorial@gmail.com

Information, Rules, Open Entry Forms Time
Only & Draws will be posted online via:
 www.parkerwoodmemorial.com
You must send in an Open Entry Form to
 Carryover to Saturday's Open